Position

Superintendent

Principal, Grades K-6

Director, Curriculum/Instruction

Manager, Fiscal

Director, Instructional Tech

Director, Curriculum/Instruction

Director, Student Services

Psychologist

Psychologist

Director, Facilities/Planning

Teacher, Speech

Speech Pathologist

Psychologist

Social Worker

Speech Pathologist

Social Worker

Psychologist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Department

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

Total Wages

$205,145

$176,639

$151,031

$149,168

$146,292

$143,555

$142,369

$109,888

$108,620

$106,924

$106,441

$106,400

$105,389

$105,307

$105,165

$103,001

$102,004

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$47,579

$42,970

$39,528

$43,452

$38,916

$38,924

$42,490

$33,200

$32,145

$35,079

$30,701

$32,524

$32,469

$31,988

$32,170

$31,737

$31,180



Teacher, P.E. (4-6)

Teacher

Teacher, Substitute

Psychologist

Counselor

Reading Coordinator

Teacher, Music (Choral)

Teacher, Music (Choral)

Teacher, Mathematics

Nurse, School

Nurse, School

Reading Coordinator

Social Worker

Specialist, Personnel/Credential

Teacher, P.E.

Analyst, Budget

Specialist, Network/Computer

Secretary, Superintendent

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

$101,652

$101,603

$101,104

$100,921

$100,708

$100,243

$99,894

$99,513

$98,785

$95,787

$93,041

$90,971

$88,619

$88,484

$86,980

$81,921

$81,869

$81,462

$32,095

$31,484

$31,286

$30,997

$31,870

$31,522

$31,063

$31,040

$29,842

$31,286

$30,855

$30,342

$29,356

$28,416

$28,968

$28,384

$28,735

$29,873



Speech Pathologist

Teacher, Grade 6

Teacher, P.E.

Teacher

Specialist, Technology

Specialist, Network/Computer

Secretary, Superintendent

Specialist, Network/Computer

Clerk, Human Resources

Accountant

Technician, Payroll

Specialist, Network/Computer

Clerk

Nurse, 7-8

Teacher, Instrumental Music

Teacher, Music (Instrumental)

Clerk, Human Resources

Accountant

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

$77,593

$75,156

$73,146

$72,615

$71,081

$70,756

$70,577

$69,991

$69,767

$67,334

$66,407

$66,000

$65,955

$62,656

$62,284

$61,116

$59,919

$58,606

$18,850

$27,027

$26,809

$27,175

$27,991

$27,400

$28,438

$27,286

$27,878

$26,814

$27,135

$27,674

$26,134

$24,835

$23,424

$24,937

$25,090

$25,071



Specialist, Resource

Secretary |

Secretary |

Clerk, Receptionist District

Secretary |

Teacher

Specialist, Network/Computer

Technician, Payroll

Secretary |

Secretary |

Secretary |

Secretary |

Behavior Intervention Assist

Nurse, Licensed Vocational

Nurse, Licensed Vocational

Aide, IV A Instruct Preschool

Clerk, Purchasing

Aide, Language Assess Center-
Span

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

$58,478

$57,828

$55,428

$55,251

$54,264

$53,524

$52,963

$51,597

$51,323

$49,762

$48,713

$46,691

$43,903

$40,563

$36,277

$35,796

$32,379

$31.336

$23,471

$25,094

$24,443

$24,607

$24,538

$21,998

$25,261

$24,642

$24,526

$23,174

$23,693

$23,018

$21,863

$7,339

$10,457

$21,237

$5,950

$5,692



Aide, Special Ed |

Aide, IV A Instruct Preschool
Technician, Music Instruction &
Rep

Nurse, Licensed Vocational
Secretary, Confidential
Behavior Intervention Assist
Behavior Intervention Assist
Aide, Physical Education
Behavior Intervention Assist
Aide, Special Ed |

Aide, IV A Instruct Preschool
Behavior Intervention Assist
Secretary, Confidential

Aide, Physical Education
Behavior Intervention Assist
Aide, Instructional

Aide, Physical Education

Behavior Intervention Assist

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

$31,215

$30,828

$29,190

$28,963

$28,677

$26,601

$25,023

$23,944

$22,887

$22,408

$21,627

$20,646

$20,418

$15,735

$15,490

$14,126

$11,078

$10,109

$5,675

$19,088

$9,426

$5,270

$12,523

$4,846

$4,464

$4,259

$4,208

$4,150

$3,927

$3,706

$11,396

$2,929

$2,596

$2,485

$1,839

$1,994



Special Friends - State Funded

Behavior Intervention Assist

Behavior Intervention Assist

Behavior Intervention Assist

Aide, Physical Education

Aide, Physical Education

Special Friends - State Funded

Aide, Physical Education

Aide, Special Ed |

Migrant Guidance Technician

Clerk

Clerk

Behavior Intervention Assist

Aide, Physical Education

Teacher, Substitute

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

Dinuba Unified

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

District Administration
Office

$9,690

$9,459

$9,459

$9,459

$9,276

$8,879

$8,576

$7,121

$6,298

$5,826

$3,097

$3,097

$2,286

$1,801

$1,404

$1,735

$1,866

$1,866

$1,866

$1,829

$1,510

$0

$1,301

$1,131

$0

$611

$1,835

$451

$325

$0



