Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$205,145	\$47,579
Principal, Grades K-6		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$176,639	\$42,970
Director, Curriculum/Instruction		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$151,031	\$39,528
Manager, Fiscal		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$149,168	\$43,452
Director, Instructional Tech		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$146,292	\$38,916
Director, Curriculum/Instruction		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$143,555	\$38,924
Director, Student Services		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$142,369	\$42,490
Psychologist		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$109,888	\$33,200
Psychologist		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$108,620	\$32,145
Director, Facilities/Planning		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$106,924	\$35,079
Teacher, Speech		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$106,441	\$30,701
Speech Pathologist		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$106,400	\$32,524
Psychologist		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$105,389	\$32,469
Social Worker		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$105,307	\$31,988
Speech Pathologist		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$105,165	\$32,170
Social Worker		Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$103,001	\$31,737
Psychologist	_	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$102,004	\$31,180

Teacher, P.E. (4-6)	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$101,652	\$32,095
Teacher	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$101,603	\$31,484
Teacher, Substitute	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$101,104	\$31,286
Psychologist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$100,921	\$30,997
Counselor	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$100,708	\$31,870
Reading Coordinator	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$100,243	\$31,522
Teacher, Music (Choral)	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$99,894	\$31,063
Teacher, Music (Choral)	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$99,513	\$31,040
Teacher, Mathematics	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$98,785	\$29,842
Nurse, School	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$95,787	\$31,286
Nurse, School	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$93,041	\$30,855
Reading Coordinator	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$90,971	\$30,342
Social Worker	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$88,619	\$29,356
Specialist, Personnel/Credential	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$88,484	\$28,416
Teacher, P.E.	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$86,980	\$28,968
Analyst, Budget	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$81,921	\$28,384
Specialist, Network/Computer	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$81,869	\$28,735
Secretary, Superintendent	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$81,462	\$29,873

Speech Pathologist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$77,593	\$18,850
Teacher, Grade 6	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$75,156	\$27,027
Teacher, P.E.	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$73,146	\$26,809
Teacher	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$72,615	\$27,175
Specialist, Technology	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$71,081	\$27,991
Specialist, Network/Computer	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$70,756	\$27,400
Secretary, Superintendent	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$70,577	\$28,438
Specialist, Network/Computer	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$69,991	\$27,286
Clerk, Human Resources	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$69,767	\$27,878
Accountant	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$67,334	\$26,814
Technician, Payroll	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$66,407	\$27,135
Specialist, Network/Computer	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$66,000	\$27,674
Clerk	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$65,955	\$26,134
Nurse, 7-8	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$62,656	\$24,835
Teacher, Instrumental Music	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$62,284	\$23,424
Teacher, Music (Instrumental)	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$61,116	\$24,937
Clerk, Human Resources	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$59,919	\$25,090
Accountant	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$58,606	\$25,071

Specialist, Resource	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$58,478	\$23,471
Secretary I	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$57,828	\$25,094
Secretary I	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$55,428	\$24,443
Clerk, Receptionist District	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$55,251	\$24,607
Secretary I	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$54,264	\$24,538
Teacher	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$53,524	\$21,998
Specialist, Network/Computer	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$52,963	\$25,261
Technician, Payroll	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$51,597	\$24,642
Secretary I	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$51,323	\$24,526
Secretary I	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$49,762	\$23,174
Secretary I	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$48,713	\$23,693
Secretary I	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$46,691	\$23,018
Behavior Intervention Assist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$43,903	\$21,863
Nurse, Licensed Vocational	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$40,563	\$7,339
Nurse, Licensed Vocational	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$36,277	\$10,457
Aide, IV A Instruct Preschool	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$35,796	\$21,237
Clerk, Purchasing	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$32,379	\$5,950
Aide, Language Assess Center- Span	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$31,336	\$5,692

Aide, Special Ed I	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$31,215	\$5,675
Aide, IV A Instruct Preschool	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$30,828	\$19,088
Technician, Music Instruction & Rep	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$29,190	\$9,426
Nurse, Licensed Vocational	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$28,963	\$5,270
Secretary, Confidential	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$28,677	\$12,523
Behavior Intervention Assist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$26,601	\$4,846
Behavior Intervention Assist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$25,023	\$4,464
Aide, Physical Education	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$23,944	\$4,259
Behavior Intervention Assist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$22,887	\$4,208
Aide, Special Ed I	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$22,408	\$4,150
Aide, IV A Instruct Preschool	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$21,627	\$3,927
Behavior Intervention Assist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$20,646	\$3,706
Secretary, Confidential	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$20,418	\$11,396
Aide, Physical Education	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$15,735	\$2,929
Behavior Intervention Assist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$15,490	\$2,596
Aide, Instructional	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$14,126	\$2,485
Aide, Physical Education	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$11,078	\$1,839
Behavior Intervention Assist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$10,109	\$1,994

Special Friends - State Funded	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$9,690	\$1,735
Behavior Intervention Assist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$9,459	\$1,866
Behavior Intervention Assist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$9,459	\$1,866
Behavior Intervention Assist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$9,459	\$1,866
Aide, Physical Education	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$9,276	\$1,829
Aide, Physical Education	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$8,879	\$1,510
Special Friends - State Funded	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$8,576	\$0
Aide, Physical Education	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$7,121	\$1,301
Aide, Special Ed I	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$6,298	\$1,131
Migrant Guidance Technician	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$5,826	\$0
Clerk	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$3,097	\$611
Clerk	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$3,097	\$1,835
Behavior Intervention Assist	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$2,286	\$451
Aide, Physical Education	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$1,801	\$325
Teacher, Substitute	Dinuba Unified	District Administration Office	\$1,404	\$0